elevation such that the lowest point of the conductor meets these clearances. See Figure 45. 

2.	 Pole shall be located on the lot for which service is requested. Distance from NES pole or NES conductor to Customer’s 
temporary pole shall be at least ten feet (10’) and no more than one hundred and twenty-five feet (125’). If a distance 
greater than one hundred and twenty-five feet (125’) is required, contact NES Customer Engineering for approval prior 
to construction. A taller, heavier class post with additional bracing might be required.

3.	 Pole shall be constructed of such material and installed at a sufficient depth to stabilize the temporary meter base.